
SJN Catechesis of  the Good Shepherd
Calendar for Pilot CORRECTED 1/30/2023

All Sessions 4:30PM – 6:00PM All Sessions 9:00AM – 10:30AM

Thursday, January 26 Saturday, January 28

Thursday, February 2 Saturday, February 4

Thursday, February 9 Saturday, February 11

No Session - Presidents’ Day Weekend No Session - President’s Day Weekend

Thursday, February 23 Saturday, February 25

Thursday, March 2 Saturday, March 4

No Session - Sacramental Retreat Weekend No Session - Sacramental Retreat Weekend

Thursday, March 16 Saturday, March 18

Thursday, March 23 Saturday, March 25

Thursday, March 30 Saturday, April 1

No Session - Holy Week No Session - Holy Week

Thursday, April 13 Saturday, April 15

Thursday, April 20 Saturday, April 22

NOTES:
● Please arrive 5 minutes prior to session start and wait in the Narthex
● A designated coat rack is positioned to the right of the crucifix for children’s

outerwear
● Shoe trays for children’s shoes/boots are beneath the bench to the right of the

coat rack
● Children are encouraged to wear socks or slippers vs bare feet for comfort and

warmth
● Restrooms are located in the hallway next to the parish office for your child(ren)’s

use before sessions begin
● At the end of each session, children will return as a group to the Narthex to meet

parents for pick up


